
SP N =AO. i. CONTRACT 10CODE PAGE OF
AMENDMENT-OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I CE . A. E . .

2. AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISmONIPURCHASE REQ. NO. 5 PROJECT NO (I0 applicable)

M006 See Block 16c.

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7 ADMINIMSTEREDBY (Itotherthan tam6) CODE '3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Pearlette Merriweather 301-492-3614 Attn: Pearlette Merriweather
Mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM Mail Stop TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., WleL couwy. State and ZIP Code) (X) & A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

ARTEL, INC. 96. DATED (SEE ITEM 1 1)

1893 PRESTON WHITE DR I10A MODIFICATIONOOF CONTACTIOROER NO
;GS35F5151l1 DR3307316

RESTON VA 201914371
1 105. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)

COOS 19064401 FACILITYCOOE X '09-25-2007

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers I7 is extended, Is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge reaeipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATESPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER It by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if requd)al)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (SpecIfy uthontyl THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN 1THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN rTEM tOA.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTPORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes n payig ofioe. apprapdatn date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

* C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO ALTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Spedy " of mDod•flmeand ar twy) Bilateral Modification
x

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is not, X';' is required to sign this document and return 1 _ copies to the Issuing office.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTAMIDIFICATION (OUgenod by UCF secatalnheln. indaumdg eWoiUliontmtcuoaed f maser whiee Ieeable.I

The purpose of this modification is to (1) increase the task order ceiling by $454,054.51 from $2,522,530.09 to

$2,976,585.50; and extend the period of performance from 5/01/2010 - 4/30/2011 to 5/01/2010 - 10/30/2011.

This modifcation does not obligate any funding. Punding will be placed on individual task orders.

Ceiling: $2,976,585.50. (changed)

Period of Performance: 4/12/2010-10/30/2011 (changed)

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED.

Except es pooveled herein. aftns Non md oeditaM o1 teN downajiu rolaruced InRo Sore Br 10A. ashe~atofora chang~ed, amacin icialrered" Ind N6A."oEydeto.

1SA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type o' Prnt) ISA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pft)

6 4 Pearlette Merriweather
z 6 Ia , Contracting Officer

I_; 2 7 Riaiu olrt C As -5UN ~t STATES OF AM ERI 16C DAE gS 4I~7540-0l-15 e o esnmtote oSg)?0trfu6o obalgofci

44N 7540-0-152-8070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

OMPLATE - A911991 WW~~IS1w&L~

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Preacibet by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53 243


